Bus

Bus 400 400 : Paris - Amsterdam

Direction
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

5 stops

Open route schedule

Paris, Gallieni

Bruxelles, Nord

Rotterdam

Den Haag

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Go to website

Route schedule
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Monday 07:30
Tuesday 07:30
Wednesday 07:30
Thursday 07:30
Friday 07:30
Saturday 07:30
Sunday 07:30
Route info

Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

eeds
Hull
aeffield : Bremerhave
Groningen
Lincoln 1 Oldenburg ;
gham Erglearnd Aszen Breme
Peterborough e T
gham R Marwich Haarlerm chile
Qsnabrick
Milton 4
ambridge ederland
T Keyres Cambricge
E Colchester. = Alinster: ;
Oxford d Den Ha Birnhein e u1SET Eielefeld
London Middelburg Eindhoven
Southend- ;
on-Sea Brugge A
Dunkergue el Bl Dusseldorf Siegen
ton Brighten Aachen - gonn :
Portsmouth &
Koblenz K
Frankfurt
Letzebuerg Main
Le Havre ™ p by
Mannheim
N clig Saarbricken
P2 - Karlsruhe
Freiourg
oRennes im Breisgau
Le Mans

@ OpenStrestMa Eac_glntri butars

B 400 — 400 : Paris - Amsterdam BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

7 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Den Haag

Antwerpen

Bruxelles, Nord

Bruxelles, Midi

Mons

Paris, Gallieni

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam, Duivendrecht
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

5 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Rotterdam

Antwerpen

Bruxelles, Nord

Paris, Gallieni

Route schedule

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

15:00

15:00

15:00

Direction: Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

3 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Bruxelles, Nord

Paris, Gallieni

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam, Duivendrecht
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min

08:00-14:00

08:00-14:00

08:00-14:00

08:00-14:00

08:00-14:00

08:00-14:00

08:00-14:00


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

7 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Den Haag

Rotterdam

Breda

Bruxelles, Nord

Roissy Charles de Gaulle

Paris, Gallieni

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam, Duivendrecht
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

3 stops

Open route schedule

Paris, Gallieni

Bruxelles, Nord

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Route schedule
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 7 hour 0 min

07:30-16:00

07:30-16:00

07:30-16:00

07:30-16:00

07:30-16:00

07:30-16:00

07:30-16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

6 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Rotterdam

Antwerpen

Bruxelles, Nord

Bruxelles, Midi

Paris, Gallieni

Route schedule
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht — Paris, Gallieni

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam, Duivendrecht
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

4 stops

Open route schedule

Paris, Gallieni

Bruxelles, Midi

Bruxelles, Nord

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Route schedule
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 7 hour 15 min

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

5 stops

Open route schedule

Paris, Gallieni

Bruxelles, Nord

Antwerpen

Rotterdam

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Route schedule

Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 7 hour 30 min

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction Route schedule

Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht
6 stops Monday 11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00
Paris, Gallieni

Wednesday 11:00
Bruxelles, Midi

Thursday 11:00
Bruxelles, Nord

Friday 11:00
Antwerpen
Den Haag Saturday 11:00
Amsterdam, Duivendrecht Sunday 11:00

Route info

Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

Direction
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

7 stops

Open route schedule

Paris, Gallieni

Roissy Charles de Gaulle

Bruxelles, Nord

Breda

Rotterdam

Den Haag

Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Route schedule
Paris, Gallieni — Amsterdam, Duivendrecht

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 7 hour 30 min

23:00

23:00

23:00

23:00

23:00

23:00

23:00

400 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-400-4188766198-3904941329

